Middle School Office Telephone Directory

Irvine Unified School District
Jeffrey Trail Middle School

Alvarez Ruby Adm Asst to the Prin

Carlos Daisy Office Assistant IlI

Contreras Gina Office Assistant IlI

Georgino Michael Principal

Guillen Eduardo Campus Control Asst Sub 7-8
Jong Julianne Counselor - Middle School
Karamanos Nancy Office Assistant Ill

Lelliott Amanda Librarian

Motoyoshi Leslie Counselor - Middle School
Parker Ashley Assistant Principal

Trapp Michelle Counselor - Middle School
Walters Branen Campus Control Assistant K-8
Lakeside MS

Aggarwal Meera Office Assistant Ill

Barro Whitney Counselor - Middle School
Carter Kylene Assistant Principal

Fatzaun Peter Librarian

Lupercio Jorge Campus Control Assistant K-8
O'Connor Mary Adm Asst to the Prin
Soberanis Viridiana Office Assistant IlI

Sodorff Scott Principal

Villalobos Sabrina Counselor - Middle School
Plaza Vista MS

Vasquez Raquel Campus Control Assistant K-8
Rancho San Joaquin MS

Albers Nancy Adm Asst to the Prin

Amadi Arushi Counselor - Middle School
Hibbs Sofia Assistant Principal

Lockliear Pam Librarian

Mande Amita Office Assistant IlI

McKeown Sheray Counselor - Middle School
Modeer Mike Principal

Mootchnik Diana Office Assistant |

Pantiga Alexander  Campus Control Assistant 7-8
Pippin Kristin Psychologist

Symes Debbie Office Assistant Ill

Sierra Vista MS

Alexander Alyssa Counselor - Middle School
Austin Diana Office Assistant IlI

Jones Judi Adm Asst to the Prin
McKinnon Debbie Counselor - Middle School
Morano Jeffrey Principal

Ralston Christina Librarian

Snowden Kimberly Assistant Principal

Tuesday, February 11, 2020

x68702
x68707
x68704
x68705

x68712
x68703
x68715
x8700

x68706
x68713
x6500

x66108
x66106
x66115
x66147
x66102
x66103
x66105
x66113

x6950

x66502
X66513
X66506
X66515
x66504
x66514
x66505
x66507

x66512
x66503

x6600

x66604
X66602
X6662

X66605
X66615
X66606

South Lake MS
Averill Belinda
Baringoldz Cindy
Dietz Erica
Goonewardene Jean
Holcomb Katherine
Kette David
Larios Rita
Segoviano Marilu
Vasquez Orlando
Watkins Tami
Venado MS

Barragan Daniel
Charna Ruki
Crammer Andrea
Garcia Erin
Mariani Peggy
Ordonez Joanna
Torres Luis
Van Dam Shannon
Vista Verde MS
Deatherage Nori

Page 1 of 2

Principal x66705
Adm Asst to the Prin x66702
Librarian x66715
Office Assistant IlI x66703
Counselor - Middle School x66714
Assistant Principal x66706
Office Assistant IlI x66704
Interpreter for DHH x7200

Campus Control Assistant K-8 x66754
Counselor - Middle School x66713
Campus Control Assistant K-8 x66823
Office Assistant IlI x66803
Librarian x6800

Counselor - Middle School x66820
Adm Asst to the Prin x66802
Office Assistant IlI x66804
Principal x66805
Assistant Principal x66806
Counselor - Middle School x66357



Middle School Office K-8 Schools

Plaza Vista

Bengochea Shauna
Blazer Rick
Hernandez Ashley
Knutson Emily
Parker James
Strale Traci
Vista Verde

Boyle Mackenzie
Hagen Helena
Hebl Jessica
Scofield Amy
Seversky Wendy
Truffa Bernadette
Vlasic Jerry

Tuesday, February 11, 2020

Office Assistant Il
Assistant Principal
Adm Asst to the Prin
Librarian

Principal

Office Assistant Il

Assistant Principal

Office Assistant Il
Counselor - Middle School
Librarian

Office Assistant Il

Adm Asst to the Prin
Principal

X66953
X66954
X66952
x6950

X66955
X66956

X66354
X66353
x68457
X66365
X66358
X66352
X66355



