Middle School Office Telephone Directory

Office Assistant I

Office Assistant III

Office Assistant III

Assistant Principal

Principal

Librarian

Adm Asst to the Prin

Psychologist

Campus Control Assistant 7-8

Counselor - Middle School

Counselor - Middle School

-		-		~ ~
Pa	an	•	O1	• ,
1 u	26	1	vi	-

Irvine Unified School District					Page 1 o	Page 1 of 2	
Jeffrey Trail Middle School			South Lake MS				
Alvarez	Ruby	Adm Asst to the Prin	x68702	Averill	Belinda	Principal	x66705
Carlos	Daisy	Office Assistant III	x68707	Baringoldz	Cindy	Adm Asst to the Prin	x66702
Contreras	Gina	Office Assistant III	x68704	Dietz	Erica	Librarian	x66715
Georgino	Michael	Principal	x68705	Goonewardene	Jean	Office Assistant III	x66703
Guillen	Eduardo	Campus Control Asst Sub 7-8		Holcomb	Katherine	Counselor - Middle School	x66714
Jong	Julianne	Counselor - Middle School	x68712	Kette	David	Assistant Principal	x66706
Karamanos	Nancy	Office Assistant III	x68703	Larios	Rita	Office Assistant III	x66704
Lelliott	Amanda	Librarian	x68715	Segoviano	Marilu	Interpreter for DHH	x7200
Motoyoshi	Leslie	Counselor - Middle School	x8700	Vasquez	Orlando	Campus Control Assistant K-8	x66754
Parker	Ashley	Assistant Principal	x68706	Watkins	Tami	Counselor - Middle School	x66713
Trapp	Michelle	Counselor - Middle School	x68713	Venado MS			
Walters	Branen	Campus Control Assistant K-8	x6500	Barragan	Daniel	Campus Control Assistant K-8	x66823
Lakeside M	IS			Charna	Ruki	Office Assistant III	x66803
Aggarwal	Meera	Office Assistant III		Crammer	Andrea	Librarian	x6800
Barro	Whitney	Counselor - Middle School	x66108	Garcia	Erin	Counselor - Middle School	x66820
Carter	Kylene	Assistant Principal	x66106	Mariani	Peggy	Adm Asst to the Prin	x66802
Fatzaun	Peter	Librarian	x66115	Ordonez	Joanna	Office Assistant III	x66804
Lupercio	Jorge	Campus Control Assistant K-8	x66147	Torres	Luis	Principal	x66805
O'Connor	Mary	Adm Asst to the Prin	x66102	Van Dam	Shannon	Assistant Principal	x66806
Soberanis	Viridiana	Office Assistant III	x66103	Vista Verde MS			
Sodorff	Scott	Principal	x66105	Deatherage	Nori	Counselor - Middle School	x66357
Villalobos	Sabrina	Counselor - Middle School	x66113	Deathcrage	NOII	Couriscioi - Middle Cericoi	X00001
Plaza Vista	MS						
Vasquez	Raquel	Campus Control Assistant K-8	x6950				
Rancho Sa	n Joaquin 1	MS					
Albers	Nancy	Adm Asst to the Prin	x66502				
Amadi	Arushi	Counselor - Middle School	x66513				
Hibbs	Sofia	Assistant Principal	x66506				
Lockliear	Pam	Librarian	x66515				
Mande	Amita	Office Assistant III	x66504				
McKeown	Sheray	Counselor - Middle School	x66514				
Modeer	Mike	Principal	x66505				

x66507

x66512

x66503

x6600

x66604

x66602

x6662

x66605

x66615

x66606

Mootchnik

Pantiga

Pippin

Symes

Austin

Jones

Alexander

McKinnon

Morano

Ralston

Snowden

Sierra Vista MS

Diana

Kristin

Debbie

Alyssa

Diana

Debbie

Jeffrey

Christina

Kimberly

Judi

Alexander

Middle School Office K-8 Schools

Plaza Vista

Bengochea Blazer Hernandez Knutson Parker	Shauna Rick Ashley Emily James	Office Assistant II Assistant Principal Adm Asst to the Prin Librarian Principal	x66953 x66954 x66952 x6950 x66955
Strale	Traci	Office Assistant II	x66956
Vista Verde			
Boyle	Mackenzie	Assistant Principal	x66354
Hagen	Helena	Office Assistant II	x66353
Hebl	Jessica	Counselor - Middle School	x68457
Scofield	Amy	Librarian	x66365
Seversky	Wendy	Office Assistant II	x66358
Truffa	Bernadette	Adm Asst to the Prin	x66352
Vlasic	Jerry	Principal	x66355